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Independant      Denplan

!
New patient consultation (incl 2 small X-rays) 
                                         Each additional X-ray:

!
£82.00 
£5.00

!
N/A 
N/A

Diagnosis

Regular check-up £39.50 Free

Small X-ray £11.00(each) Free

Preventive Periodontal treatment.

Hygienist(per session) £44.50-£63.00 Free

Fillings

One surface From £80.00 Free

Two surfaces From £115.00 Free

Three surfaces From £145.00 Free

!
Emergency treatment (of non-regular patient):

!
From £125.00

!
Free

Crown and bridge work.

Crowns From £455.00 Lab fee only

Cast gold post £125.00 Lab fee only

Bridge work From £440.00 per 
unit

Lab fee only

Porcelain veneer From £500.00 Lab fee only

Root canal therapy

Incisor/canine £235.00 Free

Pre-molar £275.00 Free

Molar £380.00 Free

Surgery

Simple extraction £98.00 Free

Dentures

Full/full acrylic From £720.00 Lab fee only



!

!
Botox Treatment 

Dermal Fillers 

!!
Please note that this list is intended as a guide only. Other treatments may be available.  A 
written estimate will be given on request. Patients wishing to join Denplan must be dentally 
fit. Complex treatment may be charged on a time basis. Discounts may be given for plans 
involving multiple crowns or bridges. 

Full upper or lower From £445.00 Lab fee only

Partial acrylic From £455.00 Lab fee only

Partial cobalt chromium From £680.00 Lab fee only

General

Emergency call-out £175.00 & treatment 
costs 

£20.00 

White Bleaching System £395.00 £295.00

From £155.00 - £285.00

From £285.00


